How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Justin Trudeau

_ = =
A B C D E F \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
621 77 50 34 253 150 58
Top 2 Box (Net) 41% 38% 30% 34% 44% 43% 56%
* B B ABCDE*
200 21 18 13 79 50 20
Very favourable 13% 10% 10% 13% 14% 14% 19%
* *
421 57 33 21 173 100 38
Somewhat favourable 28% 28% 19% 21% 30% 28% 37%
* B BC*
791 116 106 60 288 181 41
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 53% 57% 63% 62% 50% 52% 40%
F DEF F* *
313 38 31 23 104 95 21
Somewhat unfavourable 21% 19% 19% 24% 18% 27% 21%
* D *
479 78 74 37 183 86 20
Very unfavourable 32% 38% 44% 38% 32% 25% 20%
EF DEF EF* F *
87 11 13 4 36 20 4
Don't know enough to say either way 6% 5% 7% 4% 6% 6% 4%
* *
1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Erin O'Toole

_ = =
A B C D E F \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
418 59 60 31 172 75 21
Top 2 Box (Net) 28% 29% 35% 31% 30% 21% 21%
EF * E *
114 20 23 10 39 14 7
Very favourable 8% 10% 14% 10% 7% 4% 7%
E DE E* *
304 39 36 21 133 61 14
Somewhat favourable 20% 19% 22% 22% 23% 17% 14%
* *
728 95 68 44 277 183 62
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 49% 47% 41% 45% 48% 52% 60%
* B B*
294 35 30 16 107 83 23
Somewhat unfavourable 20% 17% 18% 16% 19% 24% 22%
* *
435 61 38 28 170 100 39
Very unfavourable 29% 30% 22% 28% 29% 28% 38%
* B*
354 49 40 23 128 94 19
Don't know enough to say either way 24% 24% 24% 24% 22% 27% 19%
* *
1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Jagmeet Singh

A B C D E Foo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
675 102 68 58 277 118 52
Top 2 Box (Net) 45% 50% 40% 59% 48% 34% 51%
E BE* E E*
213 36 23 17 99 22 17
Very favourable 14% 18% 14% 17% 17% 6% 16%
E E E* E E*
462 66 45 41 178 96 35
Somewhat favourable 31% 32% 27% 42% 31% 27% 35%
BDE* *
578 75 69 19 224 156 35
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 39% 37% 41% 19% 39% 44% 34%
C C * C C c*
310 42 36 13 121 77 21
Somewhat unfavourable 21% 20% 22% 13% 21% 22% 20%
* *
268 33 33 6 103 79 14
Very unfavourable 18% 16% 19% 6% 18% 23% 14%
C C * C C *
247 27 31 21 75 77 15
Don't know enough to say either way 16% 13% 19% 21% 13% 22% 15%
D* AD *
1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Annamie Paul

_ = =
A B C D E F \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
220 16 23 12 98 56 15
Top 2 Box (Net) 15% 8% 14% 12% 17% 16% 15%
* A A *
38 3 5 4 17 7 1
Very favourable 3% 1% 3% 4% 3% 2% 1%
* *
182 13 18 8 80 49 14
Somewhat favourable 12% 6% 10% 8% 14% 14% 13%
* A A *
644 110 68 29 242 150 45
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 43% 54% 41% 29% 42% 43% 44%
BCDE * C C *
325 52 28 15 130 81 20
Somewhat unfavourable 22% 25% 17% 15% 23% 23% 19%
* *
318 58 40 14 112 69 25
Very unfavourable 21% 29% 24% 14% 19% 20% 25%
CDE * *
637 78 77 57 237 146 42
Don't know enough to say either way 42% 38% 46% 58% 41% 41% 41%
ADEF* *
1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Yves-Francois Blanchet

A B C D E Foo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
220 11 10 4 52 138 4
Top 2 Box (Net) 15% 6% 6% 4% 9% 39% 4%
* ABCDF *
75 - 5 2 23 44 1
Very favourable 5% - 3% 2% 4% 13% 1%
A * A ABCDF *
145 11 5 2 29 94 3
Somewhat favourable 10% 6% 3% 2% 5% 27% 3%
* ABCDF *
694 97 84 36 289 135 52
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 46% 48% 50% 37% 50% 39% 51%
E * CE *
290 29 35 19 124 61 21
Somewhat unfavourable 19% 14% 21% 19% 22% 17% 21%
* *
405 68 49 17 165 74 31
Very unfavourable 27% 33% 29% 18% 29% 21% 30%
CE * CE *
586 95 74 58 235 78 46
Don't know enough to say either way 39% 47% 44% 59% 41% 22% 45%
E E BDE* E E*
1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Maxime Bernier

_
A B

Region

= =
c E F \

D
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
206 30 21 9 86 49 11
Top 2 Box (Net) 14% 15% 13% 9% 15% 14% 11%
* *
74 16 9 2 29 14 5
Very favourable 5% 8% 5% 2% 5% 4% 5%
C * *
132 14 12 8 57 35 6
Somewhat favourable 9% 7% 7% 8% 10% 10% 6%
* *
780 92 78 44 283 230 54
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 52% 45% 46% 45% 49% 65% 52%
* ABCDF *
240 31 25 17 107 54 6
Somewhat unfavourable 16% 15% 15% 17% 19% 15% 6%
F F* F F *
540 61 53 27 176 176 47
Very unfavourable 36% 30% 31% 28% 31% 50% 46%
* ABCD ABCD*
514 81 69 45 208 73 38
Don't know enough to say either way 34% 40% 41% 46% 36% 21% 37%
E E E* E E*
1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Top 2 Box Summary

Region

_ = =
A B C E F

D |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
621 77 50 34 253 150 58

Justin Trudeau 41% 38% 30% 34% 44% 43% 56%

* B B ABCDE*

418 59 60 31 172 75 21

Erin O’Toole 28% 29% 35% 31% 30% 21% 21%
EF * E *

675 102 68 58 277 118 52

Jagmeet Singh 45% 50% 40% 59% 48% 34% 51%
E BE* E E*

220 16 23 12 98 56 15

Annamie Paul 15% 8% 14% 12% 17% 16% 15%
* A A *
220 11 10 4 52 138 4

Yves-Francois Blanchet 15% 6% 6% 4% 9% 39% 4%
* ABCDF *

206 30 21 9 86 49 11

Maxime Bernier 14% 15% 13% 9% 15% 14% 11%
* *

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



How favourable or unfavourable are you towards each of the following Party leaders? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

_ = =
A B C D E F \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1500 226 161 102 597 317 97
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1500 204 168 98 576 351 103
791 116 106 60 288 181 41
Justin Trudeau 53% 57% 63% 62% 50% 52% 40%
F DEF F* *
728 95 68 44 277 183 62
Erin O’Toole 49% 47% 41% 45% 48% 52% 60%
* B B*
578 75 69 19 224 156 35
Jagmeet Singh 39% 37% 41% 19% 39% 44% 34%
C C * C C c*
644 110 68 29 242 150 45
Annamie Paul 43% 54% 41% 29% 42% 43% 44%
BCDE * C C *
694 97 84 36 289 135 52
Yves-Francois Blanchet 46% 48% 50% 37% 50% 39% 51%
E * CE *
780 92 78 44 283 230 54
Maxime Bernier 52% 45% 46% 45% 49% 65% 52%
* ABCDF *

Dates of field: August 20th-23rd



